LAR ESPANA REAL ESTATE SOCIMI SA

LAR ESPANA REAL ESTATE SOCIMI SA

ISIN: ES0105015012

Overview

2024/04/19 17:30:00

Price
7.36 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

o

WKN:

0.14% (0.01)

ES0105015012
LRE

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR
Other
Stock

612 EUR

IBEX 35

7.18 EUR (5,000)
7.54 EUR (5,000)
7.455 EUR

7.455 EUR

7.36 EUR

7.35 EUR

5.82 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/19 =
2024/04/15 )
2024/04/12
2024/04/05 ]
2024/04/03 g

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ES0105015012&ID_NOTATION=99532440
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=ES0105015012&ID_NOTATION=99532440
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=96852e7a5973f172d26ffe604149326b0853a31507ec17f87846f72e0dd25a85&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=48e0d39af88981b8f&time=1713673425&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1f03fce5d6dabf658fa5b99ad01b8d43b3e561405be1cbf417daff89a80641de&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=26f3ae4dda3958ec6&time=1713673425&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ac00d672f9eda4b42b16e38e364419b58b2d45fd88263787899ea4b1addfba4e&idfile=60186&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60186%2F2024-04-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=fdff45075e815b61a&time=1713673425&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=16a4a6bfa382492f4f23675ed6fba5e049c39aa3b66c4a747b0e298ed3202de6&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8ff0145c7a9239716&time=1713673425&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c3ced447a194f0239d9b5279edd5504893ecd1f7ebc4b4b797a0305fa5a0e6f5&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=54de994f534736b55&time=1713673425&tool=RSC

LAR ESPANA REAL ESTATE SOCIMI SA

Details

2024/04/19 17:30:00

Price
7.36 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

0.14% (0.01)

ISIN ES0105015012
Symbol LRE
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security Stock
type
Market cap 612 EUR
(m)
Benchmark IBEX 35
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 7.18 EUR (5,000)
Ask (Ask size) 7.54 EUR (5,000)
Open 7.455 EUR
High 7.455 EUR
Low 7.36 EUR
Close (prev. day) 7.35 EUR
VWAP 5.82 EUR
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +30.96% +36.80% +38.61%
Perf (abs.) +1.74 +1.98 +2.05
Beta 0.39 0.51 0.55
Volatility 19.75 21.85 23.67

ERSTE

Group

Sy
.00 IFH
| ﬂ
7.00 L\,\I !
f
6.00 '&J
I
f Y
wﬁ*u,%\ :
5.00 ’ : L.'H\A“
'qu* "y N
'l uaJ 1
3.00 V
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 7.40 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 7.14 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 6.50 EUR (0

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

)
)
)

5.93 EUR (525)
7.65 EUR (2024/04/09)
6.05 EUR (2024/01/22)
7.65 EUR (2024/04/09)
4.71 EUR (2023/05/18)

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/ 22:02 7.30 EUR 0.00 1
04/19
Stuttgart 2024/ 08:05 7.23 EUR 0.00 3
04/19
Munich 2024/ 08:14 7.41 EUR 0.00 2
04/19
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30 7.36 EUR 0.00 2
European Trade Reporting 04/19
Frankfurt 2024/ 15:29 7.20 EUR 0.00 4
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=99532440
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269854555
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=400948377
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=399743957
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=261324362

LAR ESPANA REAL ESTATE SOCIMI SA

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

BME Continuous Market

04/19

2024/
01/11

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

18:03 6.90 USD 0.01

19:31 7.25 EUR 0.00

17:35 7.31 EUR 0.51

238
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=102806994
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452279059
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99205781

LAR ESPANA REAL ESTATE SOCIMI SA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
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Contact Details
LAR ESPANA REAL ESTATE

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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